PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX449BKR28
DX449BKR30
DX449BKR32
DX449BKR33
DX449BKR34
DX449BKR36

DX449BKR38
DX449BKR40
DX449BKR41
DX449BKR42
DX449BKR44
DX449BKR46
DX449BKR48

(23-Aug-2025)

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9200
0.8400
0.9580
0.9780
0.9720
1.0100
1.0400
1.0200
1.0400
1.0610
1.0810
1.0900
1.1120

©

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108329441
5036108329458
5036108329465
5036108329472
5036108329489
5036108329496
5036108329502
5036108329519
5036108329526
5036108329533
5036108329540
5036108329557
5036108329564

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

25036108818253
25036108818260
25036108818277
25036108818284
25036108818291
25036108818307
25036108818314
25036108818321
25036108818338
25036108818345
25036108818352
25036108818369
25036108818376




